COUNTING CHAMBERS
COUNTING CHAMBERS
As well as an extensive selection of specialist chambers for Haemocytometry,
Parasitology and Cytology.  The range includes:-
Pyser-SGI Counting Chambers.
The Pyser-SGI grid-marked Sedgewick Rafter counting chamber.  Available in both plastic and
durable glass versions, excellent for determining counts in known volumes of sample even
using zoom stereo microscopes.

squares.
Four quartz pins of precise height hold the cover glass to give an exact trapped specimen depth of 10 µm
Pattern Description Order code
Makler 0.01mm deep Semen Counting Chamber 02C00645
Makler Chamber
9
SPECIALIST CHAMBERS
This range of quality counting chambers are available in a wide range of types for Haemocytometry,
Parasitology, Cytology and other applications
Chambers with inside markings have rulings applied using engraving techniques to give a permanent image,
clearly visible through the glass without sacrificing light transmission.
Chambers with ruled cover glass have robust image applied using chrome deposition.
Haemocytometry page
Agasse-Lefont Single Cell 12
Burker Double Cell 12
Malassez Double Cell 10
Malassez Single Cell 10
Neubauer Double Cell 11
Neubauer Single Cell 11
Neubauer, Improved Double Cell 12
Thoma Double Cell 10
Thoma Single Cell 11
Turk Double Cell 13
Parasitology, Cytology & Others page
Agasse-Lefont B Single Cell 16
Evaluation Single Cell 15
Fertility Single Cell 16
Helber Single Cell 15
Lemaur Single Cell 14
McMaster, Improved Double Cell 15
Nageotte Double Cell 14
Nageotte Single Cell 14
Chamber Cover Glasses page
McMaster, Old Cover Glass 17
22x22mm x0.45mm Cover Glass 17
30x28mm x 0.45mm Cover Glass 17
10
Haemocytometry Counting Chambers
Key Features
For Haemoglobin and Lucocyte counts
Description
Standard French Ruling
Pattern Description Order code
Malassez Double Cell 0.2mm 02C00600
Malassez Double Cell
Key Features
For Haemoglobin and Lucocyte counts
Description
Standard French Ruling
Pattern Description Order code
Malassez Single Cell 0.2mm 02C00601
Malassez Single Cell
Key Features
For Haemoglobin and Lucocyte counts
Description
Standard German Ruling
Pattern Description Order code
Thoma Double Cell 0.1mm 02C00605
Thoma Double Cell
11
Haemocytometry Counting Chambers
Key Features
For Haemoglobin and Lucocyte counts
Description
Modified Thoma Ruling
Pattern Description Order code
Neubauer Double Cell 0.1mm 02C00610
Neubauer Double Cell
Key Features
For Haemoglobin and Lucocyte counts
Description
Standard German Ruling
Pattern Description Order code
Thoma Single Cell 0.1mm 02C00606
Thoma Single Cell
Key Features
For Haemoglobin and Lucocyte counts
Description
Modified Thoma Ruling
Pattern Description Order code
Neubauer Single Cell 0.1mm 02C00611
Neubauer Single Cell
12
Haemocytometry Counting Chambers
Key Features
For Haemoglobin and Lucocyte counts
Description
Ruling allows full use of central squares
Pattern Description Order code
Improved Neubauer Double Cell 0.1mm 02C00616
Improved Neubauer Double Cell
Key Features
For Haemoglobin and Lucocyte counts
Description
For counts in bands
Pattern Description Order code
Burker Double Cell 0.1mm 02C00626
Burker
Key Features
For Haemoglobin and Lucocyte counts
Description
Completely Decimal
Pattern Description Order code
Agasse-Lefont R Single Cell 0.001mm 02C00670
Agasse-Lefont R
13
Haemocytometry Counting Chambers
Key Features
For Haemoglobin and Lucocyte counts
Description
Combination of Burker and Thoma Rulings
Pattern Description Order code
Turk Double Cell 0.1mm 02C00621
Turk Double Cell
Typical Counting Chamber
Key Features
For Urinary cytology, cephalo-rachidien fluid analysis
Description
For liquids in poor content (French)
Pattern Description Order code
Nageotte Single Cell 0.5mm 02C00631
Nageotte Single Cell
Key Features
For Urinary cytology, cephalo-rachidien fluid analysis
Description
Improved Nageotte with smaller volume
Pattern Description Order code
Lemaur Single Cell 0.4mm 02C00635
Lemaur Single Cell
Parasitology, Cytology & Other Chambers
Key Features
For Urinary cytology, cephalo-rachidien fluid analysis
Description
For liquids in poor content (French)
Pattern Description Order code
Nageotte Double Cell 0.5mm 02C00630
Nageotte Double Cell
14
15
Parasitology, Cytology & Other Chambers
Key Features
Bacteria
Description
Slide 1mm thick with Thoma Ruling
Pattern Description Order code
Helber Single Round Cell 0.02mm 02C00655
Helber Single Round Cell
Key Features
Parasitology
Description
Worm egg counting
Pattern Description Order code
McMaster Double Cell 1.5mm 02C00650
Improved McMaster Double Cell
Key Features
Bacteria
Description
Slide 1mm thick - no ruling
Pattern Description Order code
Evaluation Single Round Cell 0.02mm 02C00660
Evaluation Single Round Cell
Chamber is ruled with 2 x 1cm squares, each with
10 equal distance vertical lines forming 10 mm
squares with 10 equal vertical columns.
16
Parasitology, Cytology & Other Chambers
Key Features
Fertility
Description
For counting untreated semen. Ruling of 10 x 10 of 0.1mm squares
Pattern Description Order code
Fertility Semen Single Round Cell 0.02mm 02C00665
Semen Single Round Cell
Key Features
Other
Description
Completely decimal
Pattern Description Order code
Agasse-Lefont B Single Cell 0.003mm 02C00675
Agasse Lafont B Single Cell
17
Chamber Cover Glasses
Key Features
Parasitology
Description
This cover slip is for the old McMaster chamber type see Improved McMaster for current product
Pattern Description Order code
Old type McMaster Cover Glass 02C00651
Cover Glass for old type McMaster
Key Features
Suitable for counting chambers size 22mm x 22mm or 22mm x 25mm
Description
Pack contains 5 pairs (10) cover glasses
Pattern Description Order code
Pack of cover glasses 22mm x 22mm 02C00700
22mm x 22mm Thickness 0.45mm
Key Features
Suitable for larger counting chambers
Description
Pack contains 5 pairs (10) cover glasses
Pattern Description Order code
Pack of cover glasses 30mm x 28mm 02C00701
30mm x 28mm Thickness 0.45mm
Notes
18
Other products